w w w . s e n e c a . i t
REMOTE ALARM AND DATALOGGER UNITS REMOTE ALARM AND DATALOGGER UNITS
19
C0
12
9p
02
 -

Approvals CE CE
Norms ETSI EN 301 489-7, EN301 511, EN301 489-1, IEC / EN 60950 EN 60950, EN 301 511, EN 301 489-7, EN 301 489-1
ORDER CODES
Code Description
B-ALARM Remote alarm unit, 1DI / 1DO, basic functions
MY2B-0-0-M-B MyALARM2 - GSM/GPRS datalogger, standard version, clamps, blue color
MY2B-0-0-M-G MyALARM2 - GSM/GPRS datalogger, standard version, clamps, grey color
MY2B-R-0-M-B MyALARM2 - GSM/GPRS datalogger, standard version, relay, clamps, blue color
MY2B-R-0-M-G MyALARM2 - GSM/GPRS datalogger, standard version, relay, clamps, grey color
MY2B-0-0-M-B-4X MyALARM2 - GSM/GPRS datalogger, standard version, clamps, blue color, IP66 case
MY2B-0-0-M-G-4X MyALARM2 - GSM/GPRS datalogger, standard version, clamps, grey color, IP66 case
MY2B-R-0-M-B-4X MyALARM2 - GSM/GPRS datalogger, standard version, relay, clamps, blue color, IP66 case
MY2B-R-0-M-G-4X MyALARM2 - GSM/GPRS datalogger, standard version, relay, clamps, grey color, IP66 case
MY2S-0-0-M-B MyALARM2 - GSM/GPRS datalogger, security audio version, clamps, blue color
MY2S-0-0-M-G MyALARM2 - GSM/GPRS datalogger, security audio version, clamps, grey color
MY2S-R-0-M-B MyALARM2 - GSM/GPRS datalogger, security audio version, relay, clamps, blue color
MY2S-R-0-M-G MyALARM2 - GSM/GPRS datalogger, security audio version, relay, clamps, grey color